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TOTAL ENROLLMENT 
New Freshmen Admission 
Undergraduate Enrollment 
Graduate Enrollment 
In-State Enrollment 
Out-of-State Enrollment 
International Enrollment   
Unknown 

Fall 2014 Fall 2013 Fall 2012 

9,508 
1,196 
7,199 
2,309 
7,790 
1,449 
264 
5 
 

9,134 
1,103 
6,902 
2,232 
7,656 
1,258 
218 
2 

8,819 
873 
6,675 
2,144 
7,465 
1,174 
177 
3 

OTHER FACTS 

FALL 2014 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES 

Colleges/Schools # % 

College of Business 
College of Education & Human Development 
      School of Administrative Leadership 
      School of Instructional Leadership 
     School of Lifelong Learning 
College of Liberal Arts 
      School of Communications 
      School of Fine & Performing Arts 
      School of Social & Behavioral Sciences 
College of Public Service 
     School of Policy & Planning 
     School of Health Sciences 
     School of Social Work 
 
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology 
     School of Engineering 
     School of Science & Technology 
Undecided Undergraduate Majors 
Undeclared Graduate Majors 

1058 
2519 
454 
1636 
429 
1733 
441 
294 
998 
2308 
703 
1605 
1540 
246 
669 
625 
305 
45 

11.1 
26.5 
4.8 
17.2 
4.5 
18.2 
4.6 
3.1 
10.5 
24.3 
7.4 
16.9 
16.2 
2.6 
7.0 
6.6 
3.2 
0.5 

FALL 2014 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS 

Top Five Undergraduate Programs # Top Five Graduate (Masters) 
Programs 

# 

Biology 
Childcare & Family Education 
Criminal Justice 
Social Work 
Elementary Education 

926 
505 
406 
402 
386 

Social Work 
Early Childhood Education 
Public Health 
Technology Education 
Public Policy & Administration 

183 
158 
103 
86 
84 
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