JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY FALL 2014 ENROLLMENT PROFILE					
	Fall 2014	Fall 2013	Fall 2012		
TOTAL ENROLLMENT	9,508	9,134	8,819		
New Freshmen Admission	1,196	1,103	873		
Undergraduate Enrollment	7,199	6,902	6,675		
Graduate Enrollment	2,309	2,232	2,144		
In-State Enrollment	7,790	7,656	7,465		
Out-of-State Enrollment	1,449	1,258	1,174		
International Enrollment	264	218	177		
Unknown	5	2	3		

OTHER FACTS

FALL 2014 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES

Colleges/Schools	#	%
College of Business	1058	11.1
College of Education & Human Development	2519	26.5
School of Administrative Leadership	454	4.8
School of Instructional Leadership	1636	17.2
School of Lifelong Learning	429	4.5
College of Liberal Arts	1733	18.2
School of Communications	441	4.6
School of Fine & Performing Arts	294	3.1
School of Social & Behavioral Sciences	998	10.5
College of Public Service	2308	24.3
School of Policy & Planning	703	7.4
School of Health Sciences	1605	16.9
School of Social Work	1540	16.2
	246	2.6
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology	669	7.0
School of Engineering	625	6.6
School of Science & Technology	305	3.2
Undecided Undergraduate Majors	45	0.5
Undeclared Graduate Majors		

FALL 2014 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS

Top Five Undergraduate Programs	#	Top Five Graduate (Masters) #	
		Programs	
Biology	926	Social Work	183
Childcare & Family Education	505	Early Childhood Education	158
Criminal Justice	406	Public Health	103
Social Work	402	Technology Education	86
Elementary Education	386	Public Policy & Administration	84

Revised 9/16/2016